Jeffery Elementary School PTO Scholarship

Award:

\$250 – former male Jeffery Student

\$250 – former female Jeffery Student

Eligibility:

This scholarship is open to all students who have attended Jeffery Elementary for at least 3 full years.

In addition, criteria will be based on the following:

- Cumulative High School GPA of 3.0 or higher
- Involvement in extra curricular activities and/or athletics in high school
- Plan to attend college full time and complete the first semester in the same year that the scholarship is awarded

Deadline: March, 31

How to Apply:

Complete the application. Submit application along with essay to:

 Jeffery Elementary School PTO Scholarship Committee 4011 – 87th Street Kenosha, WI 53142

Jeffery Elementary School PTO Scholarship Application

Personal Informa	ion:	
Name:		
Address:		
Zip Code:	Phone:	
Years you attended	Jeffery:	
Academic Inform	ation:	
Cumulative GPA:		
College School or	University attending:	
Intended Field of s	udy (if known):	
Honors/Awards:		
Extra Curricular A	ctivities:	
Outside of School Jobs, Etc.)	Activities: (Community, Church, Volunteer Servi	ce

Essay: Please submit a typed essay, no more than 500 words, in response to the following:

• Please describe your favorite memory, lesson learned, or connection with a Jeffery Staff member, and how it helped you prepare for high school and beyond.

Thank you for participating in this scholarship process. Please sign and return directly to the Jeffery Elementary School Main Office by **March 31**. All applications will be forwarded to the PTO Scholarship Committee.

I confirm that all of the information provided in this scholarship application is true.

Student's Signature:	
Parent's Signature:	
Counselor's Signature:	